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12 GAUGE 
MITCHELL ALLEN 1 
DAVID K ANDERSON 2 
SAM ARMSTRONG 1 
JOHN MICHAEL M BAGGETT 1 
CLAY BALDWIN 1 
CONNOR BALL 1 
DAVID BALLERINI 2 
RACHEL BARRINGER 1 
JOSH L BEARD 1 
TROY  BEHRENS 1 
TODD D BENDER 1 
AARON A BENTON 1 
PAUL G BLAIR 1 
LARRY C BLOUNT 1 
DANIEL S BOCKS 1 
KEVIN R BOWEN 1 
EDWARD BOWKER 1 
ALISON BOYETTE 1 
STUART L BROWN 1 
LAUREN BURGE 2 
JOHN BURT 1 
PAT BYRNE 2 
BRANDON CADE 2 
WALTER CHENG 1 
HOWARD CHIN 1 
BRUCE CHRISTIAN 2 
ELI N CHRISTMAN 1 
JAMES W CLARK 1 
WILLIE CLARK 1 
CORRIE CLONINGER 1 
DOUG COULTER 1 
KIM CRUTCHFIELD 1 
ROBERT C DAVIS 1 
HOUSTON DESHOTELS 2 
DYLAN DICK 1 
MICHAEL R DORE 7 
ROBERT S DUDLEY 1 
BO ECHOLS 1 
DOUGLAS E ENTE 1 
MICHAEL S ESTEPP 2 
BRAD FELTON 1 
KEN FORD 1 
JOHN D FOWLER 1 
MASON W FREELS 1 
CHRIS FREEMAN 1 
ANDRE D FREY 1 
PAUL GIAMBRONE 1 
RAYMOND GILBERT 2 
BAILEY GLENEWINKEL 1 
NICHOLAS GODFREY 1 
BRAD GOODART 1 
CLAY A GORMISH 1 
SCOTT GRAHAM 1 
BRENT GREGUREK 1 
PIETER J GREYLING 1 
JOSHUA M GUESS 1 
LARSON HARKINS 1 

MICHAEL HARM 1 
DAN J HECKMAN 1 
GARRETT HENDRICKSON 1 
KEVIN C HOSTINSKY 1 
JAMES HOWEY 1 
DESSISLAV IVANOV 2 
COLIN KING 1 
OWEN M KNIGHT 2 
R DENNIS LEHMAN 1 
VAN LEWIS 1 
DAN LEWIS 1 
ERIN LOKKE 1 
MICHAEL T MCCANN 1 
JOHN T MCKEEL 1 
GREG MEISTER 1 
THOMAS MILES 2 
JACOB MOORE 1 
TOMMY R MOORE 1 
DERRICK  MORGAN 1 
DAVID R OUTEN 1 
CRAIG T PARSONS 1 
STEVE E PATKE 1 
MICHAEL L PETERSON 1 
CANNON PETITJEAN 1 
MARK PRESNELL 1 
ROBERT RAUHUT 1 
ANDREW RAUSS 1 
CARTER ROYSTON 1 
MICHAEL R RYKACZEWSKI, JR 1 
MICHAEL SCHLARMAN 1 
MICHAEL E SCHMIDT 2 
CAMERON SCHUSTER 2 
DAVID SCOTT 1 
MARK SCOTT 1 
CODY SERGEANT 1 
ROBERT D SETREN 2 
BILL SINNOTT 1 
EDWARD G SMITH 2 
TYLER SMITH 1 
RYAN N SMITHART 1 
ALEX H SPIROS 1 
ANDRE C ST GEORGE 1 
SHEAFFER STANFILL 2 
PAUL STEMAC 1 
JOHN STRATTOS 1 
ARMOUR STRUNK 2 
KEVIN P SUITT 1 
DUSTAN TAYLOR 1 
CONNOR M THIGPEN 2 
STEPHEN G TIMMONS 1 
GILBERT TRAORE 1 
FRED K TSCHANTZ 1 
CHAD RENE TURCOTTE 1 
MARK VAILLANCOURT 1 
JOE VANCURA 1 
DOMINICK VER MEER 1 
STEVE VERBESKI 1 
ALESSANDRO R VITALE 1 
JASON L WARD 2 

MASON WATKINS 2 
ARMAND WATTS 1 
HAYDEN WEGE 1 
CARTER WEHRHEIM 1 
ALAN R WHITING 1 
NEAL E WHITNEY 1 
BILLY D WILLIAMS 1 
ANDREW WINDERS 1 
MARK ANTHONY WITT 1 
STEVEN WOOD 1 
BILL ZAGER 1 
ROBERT W ZEEK  JR 1 

 
20 GAUGE 
BLAKE H ARGO 1 
SAM ARMSTRONG 1 
RONALD J AUSMAN, JR 1 
CONNOR BALL 1 
DAVID BALLERINI 1 
JOSH L BEARD 1 
TODD D BENDER 1 
AARON A BENTON 2 
T D BERKES 1 
PAUL G BLAIR 1 
DANIEL S BOCKS 1 
CAILE BRADHAM 1 
SCOTT A BRIELL 1 
LAUREN BURGE 1 
PAT BYRNE 1 
BRANDON CADE 1 
DAVID M CHANCELLOR 2 
HOWARD CHIN 1 
BRUCE CHRISTIAN 1 
WILLIE CLARK 3 
CORRIE CLONINGER 1 
JOSHUA CROFUTT 2 
WILLIAM DAVIS 1 
HOUSTON DESHOTELS 2 
MUHAMED EL-ZOGHBI 1 
MICHAEL S ESTEPP 1 
JASON FOSHEA 1 
BEN GALLUP 1 
MARK D GAY 1 
MIKE GERSCHICK 1 
PAUL GIAMBRONE 1 
NICHOLAS GODFREY 1 
NICOLAS GRAVINA 1 
BRENT GREGUREK 1 
PIETER J GREYLING 1 
SHANE T GROOVER 1 
LARSON HARKINS 1 
CLARK HARTNESS 1 
GARRETT HENDRICKSON 1 
J.R. HILDEBRAND 1 
DESSISLAV IVANOV 1 
DENNIS W JAMESON 1 
KENDALL JAROSZEWSKI 1 
TRIP JONES 1 
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MIKE KICK 1 
WESLEY LAIPPLY 1 
LES LALA 1 
ZANE LEE 1 
R DENNIS LEHMAN 1 
JIM F LINDELL 2 
TONY LOWE 1 
JOE MCINTYRE 1 
JOHN T MCKEEL 1 
WILLIAM MCKEON 1 
JOHN P MCMAHAN 1 
CLIFF MOLLER 1 
JACOB MOORE 1 
EASLIN MOORE 1 
DERRICK  MORGAN 1 
GORDON NOVAK 1 
CRAIG T PARSONS 1 
STEVE E PATKE 1 
SYDNEY A PITTMAN 1 
BRUCE POYER 1 
JAKE REEL 1 
ROBERT (BOB) RICK 1 
DIANA C RIDDLE 1 
WES C RODDIE 1 
BRYAN E ROGERS 1 
DONALD L ROOT 1 
JEFF ROUSSEY 1 
CARTER ROYSTON 3 
MATTISON RUSSELL 1 
MICHAEL E SCHMIDT 1 
MICHAEL SKRATSKY 1 
MARK C SMITH 1 
EDWARD G SMITH 1 
RYAN N SMITHART 1 
TIM SPENCER 1 
ALEX H SPIROS 1 
RANDY STEPHENS 1 
KEVIN L STORY 1 
ARMOUR STRUNK 1 
DUSTAN TAYLOR 1 
CONNOR M THIGPEN 1 
FRED K TSCHANTZ 2 
KEVIN VIGNOCCHI 1 
ALESSANDRO R VITALE 1 
HANNAH WALTHALL 1 
JASON L WARD 1 
CARTER WEHRHEIM 1 
RICHARD L WEINLEY 1 
LAUREN WELSH 1 
GRAYSON WILLIAMS 1 
AIDEN WILLS 1 
MARK ANTHONY WITT 1 
TREVOR WOODHAM 1 
ROBERT W ZEEK  JR 2 

 
28 GAUGE 
SAM ARMSTRONG 3 
HYLTON E BAKER 1 

CLAY BALDWIN 2 
SPENCER BALL 1 
CONNOR BALL 1 
DAVID BALLERINI 1 
MELISSA BARRINGER 1 
JOSH L BEARD 1 
TODD D BENDER 1 
JOHN BENSON 1 
CAILE BRADHAM 1 
LAUREN BURGE 3 
BRANDON CADE 1 
FRANKLIN E CALLAHAN 1 
LOUIS CAMPEDELLI 1 
GREG CARPENTER 1 
PAUL BUBBA CLAYTON 1 
HOUSTON DESHOTELS 2 
LOLA I FITZGERALD 1 
JOHN D FOWLER 1 
RICHARD FUKATSU 1 
MARK D GAY 1 
MIKE GERSCHICK 1 
PAUL GIAMBRONE 1 
BAILEY GLENEWINKEL 1 
NICHOLAS GODFREY 1 
BRENT GREGUREK 1 
RON GUTHRIE 1 
LARSON HARKINS 2 
ROBERT HICKLIN 1 
SUSAN L HUSZAI 1 
JOHN H IMBT 1 
DESSISLAV IVANOV 2 
KEVIN JAROCKI 1 
MIKE KICK 1 
OWEN M KNIGHT 1 
MICHAEL B LAWLEY 1 
R DENNIS LEHMAN 1 
ROBERT T LINDLEY 1 
ERIN LOKKE 1 
STEVE LOVEDAY 1 
BENJAMIN MARTIN 1 
MICHAEL T MCCANN 1 
WILLIAM MCKEON 1 
SHANNON MILES 1 
TIMOTHY M MILLER 1 
DARIAN MOCK 1 
KEVIN MONTELEONE 1 
MARINA E PAKIS 1 
MATT A PASCALE 1 
DALE R PATTERSON 1 
MICHAEL L PETERSON 2 
BRUCE POYER 1 
WES C RODDIE 1 
SEAN ROSENCRANTZ 1 
CARTER ROYSTON 1 
CAMERON SCHUSTER 1 
CODY SERGEANT 1 
JOHN D SHIMA 1 
EDWARD G SMITH 2 
CHIP SMITH 1 

RYAN N SMITHART 1 
TIM SPENCER 1 
SHEAFFER STANFILL 2 
GRIFFIN C TOLIVER 1 
GILBERT TRAORE 1 
FRED K TSCHANTZ 1 
JASON L WARD 1 
NEAL E WHITNEY 1 
JAMES A WHYTE 1 
JOHN F WIELAND 1 
AIDEN WILLS 1 
STEVEN WOOD 1 
DAVIS ZEIGLER 1 

 
.410 BORE 
DAVID BALLERINI 2 
TODD D BENDER 1 
BRANDON CADE 1 
BRUCE CHRISTIAN 1 
RICHARD FUKATSU 1 
JOSHUA M GUESS 1 
KALEB HARMON 1 
KEVIN MONTELEONE 1 
CARTER ROYSTON 1 
EDWARD G SMITH 1 
RANDY STEPHENS 1 
ALESSANDRO R VITALE 1 
JACOB L YOUNG 1 

 
DOUBLES 
CONNOR BALL 1 
TODD D BENDER 1 
AARON A BENTON 1 
BRUCE CHRISTIAN 1 
ELI N CHRISTMAN 1 
HOUSTON DESHOTELS 2 
HUNTER DICKERMAN 1 
PAUL GIAMBRONE 1 
DESSISLAV IVANOV 2 
CAMERON SCHUSTER 2 
CODY SERGEANT 2 
MICHAEL H STASIO 1 
DUSTAN TAYLOR 1 
FRED K TSCHANTZ 1 
JACOB L YOUNG 1 
 
 


